2020-21 SY - Final Approved

Holy Family Catholic School
Parishioner and Non-Parishioner
2020-2021 Tuition and Fee Schedule
Kindergarten through Grade 8

Parishioner and

% %
Non-Parishioner 2 Installments FACTS ™ FACTS ™
Family Size
Invoice will be sent in | Invoice will be sent in | 10 Monthly Payments | 12 Monthly Payments

June June and December (August-May) (June -May)

One Child $5,725 $2,863 $572.50 $477.08

Two Children $9,700 $4,850 $970.00 $808.33
Three Children $12,875 $6,438 $1,287.50 $1,072.92
Four Children $15,900 $7,950 $1,590.00 $1,325.00

The per child Book Fee and Field Trip Fees from previous years have now been included in the base tuition.

% Monthly payments are accepted through FACTS Tuition Management Company.
Payments are automatically deducted from a checking or savings account on the 5th or 20th of the month.
There is a $43 annual fee charged by FACTS.

Grade Description Amount Due
Kto5 Technology Fee $75 July
5 CYO Overnight Trip | Approximately $125 July
1:1 Chromebook &
6 Technology Fee $200 July
Other Fees 1:1 Chromebook & $165
by Grade 7 Technology Fee July
Retreat $35
1:1 Chromebook & $125
Technology Fee Tul
8 Graduation, Retreat, & $280 Y
Foreign Language
Washington DC Trip | Approximately $850 August
125 hild
Registration Fee All Grades $125 per chi January

OR $200 per family




